4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

2034069F
2034072F
0644699F
0644652M
2034071M
0644667M
2034067M
2034068M
0644672M
0644688F
0644651F
0644674F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

18205

Benzing 48909925 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:14 GPS
:14 40
:14 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA1IE16E2 | 05.06 19:
|DA1IE17D9 | 05.06 19:
|DA1E1901 | 05.06 19:
|DAIE195E | 05.06 19:
|DA1E1858 | 05.06 19:
|DA1E1888 | 05.06 19:
|DAIE17FA | 05.06 19:
|DAIE16FE | 05.06 19:
|DAIE16AF | 05.06 19:
|DA1IE18D9 | 05.06 19
|DAIE189C | 05.06 19:
| DAOF30EC | 05.06 19:

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Canavea Gabriel

23° 14"

41.06" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

219081
9000A8DD
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231659_1749151754.pdf

